Bogus 50
50 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Anthony Jacobs 19 - Age 30-39 1 M 8:49:14.961 8:49:14.961
2  Daniel Button 9 - Age 30-39 2 M 9:01:50.483 9:01:50.483
3  Michael Postaski 35 - Age 30-39 3 M 9:18:11.246  9:18:11.246
4  Oiriol Roda Bencells 38 1 1 Age 40-49 4 M 9:53:25.742 9:53:28.674
5 Jordan Bagnall 2 1 Age 20-29 5 M 10:16:43.392 10:16:44.280
6 Jose Cervantes 11 2 2  Age 40-49 6 M 10:28:57.844 10:28:58.522
7 Sumner Button 10 - Age 30-39 1 F 10:52:52.612 10:52:53.901
8 Mark Streeter 43 1 Age 30-39 7 M 11:11:00.442 11:11:00.442
9 Luce Peterson 33 - - Age 40-49 2 F 11:36:59.502 11:37:01.664
10 Mark Porter 34 3 3 Age40-49 8 M 11:38:01.950 11:38:03.670
11 James Howton 18 4 4  Age 40-49 9 M 11:41:32.263 11:41:32.805
12 Mitch Vaterlaus 47 2  Age 30-39 10 M 11:42:43.197 11:42:43.706
13 Jessica Milander 27 - Age 30-39 3 F 11:52:50.668 11:52:52.722
14  Gus Hood 16 5 5 Age 40-49 11 M 11:56:47.599 11:56:50.519
15 Darcie Murphy 29 1 Age 30-39 4 F 12:03:26.000 12:03:26.000
16 Steve Tramleasure 46 3 Age 30-39 12 M 12:31:40.384 12:31:47.832
17  Elton Shepherd 42 6 6 Age 40-49 13 M 12:34:14.441 12:34:14.521
18  Jeff Marquez 23 7 7  Age 40-49 14 M 12:34:33.485 12:34:36.510
19 Brian Strouf 44 8 1 Age 50-59 15 M 12:46:31.030 12:46:32.970
20 Hannah McLean 25 1  Age 20-29 5 F 12:56:39.624 12:56:41.338
21 Justin Glass 15 9 8 Age40-49 16 M 13:00:24.549 13:00:25.548
22 Rebecca Bishop 6 2 Age 30-39 6 F 13:03:57.629 13:04:01.086
23 Mark Raymond 36 2  Age 20-29 17 M 13:11:50.796 13:11:51.725
24 Megan Maiser 22 3 Age 30-39 7 F 13:14:58.206 13:14:59.974
25 Patricia Robbins 37 1 1 Age 40-49 8 F 13:25:26.902 13:25:30.082
26 Jeff Schutz 48 10 2 Age 50-59 18 M 13:25:27.180 13:25:31.024
27 Kyle Paulekas 32 3 Age 20-29 19 M 13:38:00.715 13:38:05.570
28 Scott Knickerbocker 21 11 9 Age 40-49 20 M 13:41:52.486 13:41:54.141
29 Stephanie Gianchetta 14 4  Age 30-39 9 F 14:38:22.824 14:38:25.000
30 Brett Moss 28 12 3 Age 50-59 21 M 14:38:25.500 14:38:25.500
31 Scott Blum 7 13 4  Age 50-59 22 M 14:47:05.524 14:47:09.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Dustin
Andrea
Bob
Parker
Lisa
Scott
Brian
Larry
Justine
Richard
Hannah
Devron
Carl
Zachary
Kami
Roxie
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Matier
Amestoy
Bain
Barnhart
Broadhead
Chandler
Forney
Meadors
O'Neil
Betancourt
Hostetler
Kelly
Orstad
Sampo
Semick
Suchicital

Bogus 50
50 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
24 4  Age 30-39 23 M 15:01:26.567 15:01:31.000
1 DNF DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
3 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
4 DNF Age 20-29 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
8 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 DNF DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
13  DNF DNF Age 60-69 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
26 DNF DNF Age 60-69 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
30 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
5 DNS DNS Age60-69 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
17 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
20 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
31 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
39 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
41 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
45 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Anthony
Daniel
Michael
Oriol
Jordan
Jose
Mark
Mark
James
Mitch
14 Gus
16 Steve
17 Elton
18 Jeff
19 Brian
21  Justin
23 Mark
26 Jeff
27 Kyle
28 Scott
30 Brett
31  Scott
32 Dustin
DNF Bob
DNF Parker
DNF Scott
DNF Brian
DNF Larry
DNS Richard
DNS Devron
DNS Carl
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Jacobs
Button
Postaski
Roda Bencells
Bagnall
Cervantes
Streeter
Porter
Howton
Vaterlaus
Hood
Tramleasure
Shepherd
Marquez
Strouf
Glass
Raymond
Schutz
Paulekas
Knickerbocker
Moss

Blum
Matier
Bain
Barnhart
Chandler
Forney
Meadors
Betancourt
Kelly
Orstad

Place

Bogus 50
50 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters Div

19
9
35
38
2
11
43
34
18
47
16
46
42
23
44
15
36
48
32
21
28
7
24
3
4
12
13
26
5
20
31

©O© 00 ~NO®

11
12
13

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
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N

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
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Place

Gender Gender
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Chip Time
8:49:14.961
9:01:50.483
9:18:11.246
9:53:25.742
10:16:43.392
10:28:57.844
11:11:00.442
11:38:01.950
11:41:32.263
11:42:43.197
11:56:47.599
12:31:40.384
12:34:14.441
12:34:33.485
12:46:31.030
13:00:24.549
13:11:50.796
13:25:27.180
13:38:00.715
13:41:52.486
14:38:25.500
14:47:05.524
15:01:26.567
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:49:14.961
9:01:50.483
9:18:11.246
9:53:28.674
10:16:44.280
10:28:58.522
11:11:00.442
11:38:03.670
11:41:32.805
11:42:43.706
11:56:50.519
12:31:47.832
12:34:14.521
12:34:36.510
12:46:32.970
13:00:25.548
13:11:51.725
13:25:31.024
13:38:05.570
13:41:54.141
14:38:25.500
14:47:09.000
15:01:31.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Bogus 50
50 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Zachary Sampo 39 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
OA

13
15
20
22
24
25
29
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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First Name Last Name

Sumner
Luce
Jessica
Darcie
Hannah
Rebecca
Megan
Patricia
Stephanie
Andrea
Lisa
Justine
Hannah
Kami
Roxie

Button
Peterson
Milander
Murphy
McLean
Bishop
Maiser
Robbins
Gianchetta
Amestoy
Broadhead
O'Neil
Hostetler
Semick
Suchicital

Bogus 50

50 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
10
33 -
27
29
25
6
22
37 1
14
1 DNF
8
30
17
41 DNS
45

=S W N =

N

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place
Div

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
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Place

Gender Gender

1

O oO~NOO O WN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MM MM T MM T™TM T M

Chip Time
10:52:52.612
11:36:59.502
11:52:50.668
12:03:26.000
12:56:39.624
13:03:57.629
13:14:58.206
13:25:26.902
14:38:22.824
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
10:52:53.901
11:37:01.664
11:52:52.722
12:03:26.000
12:56:41.338
13:04:01.086
13:14:59.974
13:25:30.082
14:38:25.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNF
DNS

1

2

3
DNF
DNS

WN =

DNF
DNS

WN =~

DNS
DNS

Bogus 50

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

=SS

m M

Hannah
Lisa
Hannah

Jordan
Mark
Kyle
Parker
Devron

Sumner
Jessica
Darcie
Rebecca
Megan
Stephanie
Justine
Roxie

Anthony
Daniel
Michael
Mark
Mitch
Steve
Dustin
Carl
Zachary

Luce
Patricia

50 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
McLean 25 20 5
Broadhead 8 DNF DNF
Hostetler 17 DNS DNS
Bagnall 2 5 5
Raymond 36 23 17
Paulekas 32 27 19
Barnhart 4 DNF DNF
Kelly 20 DNS DNS
Button 10 7 1
Milander 27 13 3
Murphy 29 15 4
Bishop 6 22 6
Maiser 22 24 7
Gianchetta 14 29 9
O'Neil 30 DNF DNF
Suchicital 45 DNS DNS
Jacobs 19 1 1
Button 9 2 2
Postaski 35 3 3
Streeter 43 8 7
Vaterlaus 47 12 10
Tramleasure 46 16 12
Matier 24 32 23
Orstad 31 DNS DNS
Sampo 39 DNS DNS
Peterson 33 9 - 2
Robbins 37 25 1 8
10/5/2019

Chip Time

12:56:39.624
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:16:43.392
13:11:50.796
13:38:00.715
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:52:52.612
11:52:50.668
12:03:26.000
13:03:57.629
13:14:58.206
14:38:22.824

00:00.000

00:00.000

8:49:14.961
9:01:50.483
9:18:11.246
11:11:00.442
11:42:43.197
12:31:40.384
15:01:26.567
00:00.000
00:00.000

11:36:59.502
13:25:26.902

Gun Time
12:56:41.338
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:16:44.280
13:11:51.725
13:38:05.570
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:52:53.901
11:52:52.722
12:03:26.000
13:04:01.086
13:14:59.974
14:38:25.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

8:49:14.961
9:01:50.483
9:18:11.246
11:11:00.442
11:42:43.706
12:31:47.832
15:01:31.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

11:37:01.664
13:25:30.082
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Division
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

F

=SS Mmoo ZfE=EZZEEESEZEELESESL

=L

Andrea

Oriol
Jose
Mark
James
Gus
Elton
Jeff
Justin
Scott
Scott

Kami

Brian
Jeff
Brett
Scott
Bob

Brian
Larry
Richard

50 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Amestoy 1 DNF DNF DNF
Roda Bencells 38 4 1 4
Cervantes 11 6 2 6
Porter 34 10 3 8
Howton 18 11 4 9
Hood 16 14 5 11
Shepherd 42 17 6 13
Marquez 23 18 7 14
Glass 15 21 9 16
Knickerbocker 21 28 11 20
Chandler 12 DNF DNF DNF
Semick 41 DNS DNS DNS
Strouf 44 19 8 15
Schutz 48 26 10 18
Moss 28 30 12 21
Blum 7 31 13 22
Bain 3 DNF DNF DNF
Forney 13 DNF DNF DNF
Meadors 26 DNF DNF DNF
Betancourt 5 DNS DNS DNS
10/5/2019

Bogus 50

Chip Time
00:00.000

9:53:25.742
10:28:57.844
11:38:01.950
11:41:32.263
11:56:47.599
12:34:14.441
12:34:33.485
13:00:24.549
13:41:52.486
00:00.000

00:00.000

12:46:31.030
13:25:27.180
14:38:25.500
14:47:05.524

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000

9:53:28.674
10:28:58.522
11:38:03.670
11:41:32.805
11:56:50.519
12:34:14.521
12:34:36.510
13:00:25.548
13:41:54.141
00:00.000

00:00.000

12:46:32.970
13:25:31.024
14:38:25.500
14:47:09.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF Andrea
5 Jordan
DNF Bob
DNF Parker
DNS Richard
22 Rebecca
31  Scott
DNF Lisa

2 Daniel
7  Sumner
6 Jose
DNF Scott
DNF Brian
29 Stephanie
21 Justin
14 Gus
DNS Hannah
11  James
1 Anthony
DNS Devron
28 Scott
24 Megan
18  Jeff
32 Dustin
20 Hannah
DNF Larry
13 Jessica
30 Brett
15 Darcie
DNF Justine
DNS Carl
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Amestoy
Bagnall
Bain
Barnhart
Betancourt
Bishop
Blum
Broadhead
Button
Button
Cervantes
Chandler
Forney
Gianchetta
Glass
Hood
Hostetler
Howton
Jacobs
Kelly

Knickerbocker

Maiser
Marquez
Matier
McLean
Meadors
Milander
Moss
Murphy
O'Neil
Orstad

Place
Bib Masters
1 DNF
2
3 DNF
4
5 DNS
6
7 13
8
9
10
11 2
12 DNF
13 DNF
14
15 9
16 5
17
18 4
19
20
21 11
22
23 7
24
25
26 DNF
27
28 12
29
30
31

Bogus 50
50 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNF
1
DNF
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place

Gender Gender

DNF
5
DNF
DNF
DNS
6
22
DNF
2
1
6
DNF
DNF

16

11
DNS

DNS

20

14
23

DNF

21

DNF
DNS

F

SN M ES NSNS NETNETNELSLSL

Chip Time

00:00.000
10:16:43.392
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:03:57.629
14:47:05.524
00:00.000
9:01:50.483
10:52:52.612
10:28:57.844
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:38:22.824
13:00:24.549
11:56:47.599
00:00.000
11:41:32.263
8:49:14.961
00:00.000
13:41:52.486
13:14:58.206
12:34:33.485
15:01:26.567
12:56:39.624
00:00.000
11:52:50.668
14:38:25.500
12:03:26.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
10:16:44.280
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:04:01.086
14:47:09.000
00:00.000
9:01:50.483
10:52:53.901
10:28:58.522
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:38:25.000
13:00:25.548
11:56:50.519
00:00.000
11:41:32.805
8:49:14.961
00:00.000
13:41:54.141
13:14:59.974
12:34:36.510
15:01:31.000
12:56:41.338
00:00.000
11:52:52.722
14:38:25.500
12:03:26.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

27  Kyle
9 Luce
10 Mark
3 Michael
23 Mark
25 Patricia
4 Oriol
DNS Zachary
26 Jeff
DNS Kami
17 Elton
8 Mark
19 Brian
DNS Roxie
16 Steve
12  Mitch
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Paulekas
Peterson
Porter
Postaski
Raymond
Robbins
Roda Bencells
Sampo
Schutz
Semick
Shepherd
Streeter
Strouf
Suchicital
Tramleasure
Vaterlaus

Bogus 50
50 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

32 3  Age 20-29
33 - - Age 40-49
34 3 3 Age40-49
35 - Age 30-39
36 2 Age 20-29
37 1 1  Age 40-49
38 1 1 Age 40-49
39 DNS Age 30-39
48 10 2 Age 50-59
41 DNS DNS Age 50-59
42 6 6  Age 40-49
43 1 Age 30-39
44 8 1 Age 50-59
45 DNS Age 30-39
46 3  Age 30-39
47 2 Age 30-39
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Place

Gender Gender

19
2
8
3
17
8
4
DNS
18
DNS
13
7
15
DNS
12
10

SIS NS TNE

Chip Time
13:38:00.715
11:36:59.502
11:38:01.950
9:18:11.246
13:11:50.796
13:25:26.902
9:53:25.742
00:00.000
13:25:27.180
00:00.000
12:34:14.441
11:11:00.442
12:46:31.030
00:00.000
12:31:40.384
11:42:43.197

Gun Time
13:38:05.570
11:37:01.664
11:38:03.670

9:18:11.246
13:11:51.725
13:25:30.082

9:53:28.674
00:00.000
13:25:31.024
00:00.000
12:34:14.521
11:11:00.442
12:46:32.970
00:00.000
12:31:47.832
11:42:43.706
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Place
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First Name Last Name

Patrick
Chris
Ben
Dave
Enrique
Kate
Roy

lan
Gabriel
Nate
Susan
David
Scott
Judd
Randy
Ariel
Amanda
David
Jeffrey
Katie
Joshua
Amy
Peter
Sheryl
Chris
Carolyn
Kari
Erich
Fran
Raymond
Carolyn

West
Chigbrow
Gall
McKinnon
Romero
Bevilaqua
Brooks
Noack
Blanchet
Steenblik
Dixon
Helsby
Faris
Ballard
Limani
Hall
Pasek
Hibberd
Anderson
Lamansky
Schlag
Gross
Munoz
Whitus
Simmons
Blasch
Porter
Hamm
Sichenze
Mullenax
Cort

Place
Bib Masters
168
112 -
124
146
156
104
107
152
105
162
119
132
120
103
140
127
153
133
171
137
158
126
148
169 1
161
106 2
154
129 8
160 9
147 10
115 3

N =

[o)JNé) N~ V)

Full

Bogus 50
50 K
Results - All

Place

Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
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Place

Gender Gender
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Chip Time

5:02:15.150
5:06:20.027
5:06:43.314
5:09:22.122
5:21:37.226
5:33:52.727
5:37:50.218
5:41:47.250
5:45:27.578
5:48:34.445
5:57:38.327
6:02:57.595
6:07:06.813
6:15:05.116
6:16:06.108
6:20:11.531
6:25:09.926
6:31:36.360
6:31:28.372
6:34:52.249
6:38:29.804
6:38:59.806
6:46:07.275
6:48:23.069
7:00:06.187
7:00:57.692
7:01:44.653
7:06:16.656
7:06:43.925
7:06:58.000
7:07:11.306

Gun Time

5:02:22.204
5:06:24.381
5:06:49.532
5:09:28.806
5:22:00.250
5:33:58.551
5:38:06.641
5:42:00.244
5:45:37.259
5:48:57.164
5:57:50.516
6:03:09.220
6:07:22.061
6:15:15.775
6:16:12.757
6:20:25.645
6:25:19.067
6:31:44.017
6:32:06.132
6:35:16.045
6:38:44.764
6:39:14.190
6:46:16.345
6:48:47.758
7:00:35.375
7:01:08.999
7:02:01.991
7:06:37.986
7:06:57.262
7:06:58.000
7:07:28.756
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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First Name Last Name

Leanna
Michael
Tricia
Mark
Laura
Lupe
Mitchell
Samantha
Mark
Lauren
Jessica
Amanda
Kenny
Ulrich
Mike
Thomas
Joseph
Barb
Atia
Aimee
Stephanie
Jillian
Kristine
Kelli
Jodi
Hailee
Emily
Brady
Robert
Shane
Brad

Fischer
Lasher
Varvel
Varvel
Schlag
Almaraz
Flanagan
Hall
Hayden
Kohler
Savre
Stone
Rogers
Kamm
Kirkmire
Long
Little
Nary
Manning
Taylor
Heimberg
Cobler
Goodman
Crocker
Chappell
Cunha
Nemeth
Vandegrift
Charrette
Chelone
Coats

Place
Bib Masters
121 4
139 11
167 5
166 12
159
101 6
122 13
128
130
136
157 7
163
155 14
134 15
135 16
142 17
141 18
149 8
144
164
131 9
114
125
116 10
109 11
117
150 DNF
165
110
111
113 DNS

Bogus 50

50 K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
4

NOOW-000-_2WN~NO~NOONOOOPA~ANO

-_—
©®T3

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender

11
22
12
23
13
14
24
15
25
16
17
18
26
27
28
29
30
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
7:07:13.440
7:11:19.883

7:12:48.681
7:12:47.036
7:14:35.072
7:24:36.888
7:37:43.506
7:40:08.158
7:41:46.957
8:00:48.608
8:08:45.459

8:09:49.251
9:01:59.866
9:11:46.656
9:13:24.215
9:14:06.865
9:34:11.559
10:03:58.399
10:13:18.654
10:13:22.895
10:21:03.758
10:30:40.138
10:35:21.107
12:22:26.576
12:24:07.800
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:07:29.531
7:11:46.368
7:13:00.184
7:13:00.638
7:14:35.072
7:25:00.513
7:37:53.438
7:40:38.436
7:42:00.562
8:01:08.598
8:09:10.631
8:10:11.182
9:02:24.248
9:12:07.842
9:13:45.693
9:14:36.905
9:34:29.708
10:04:02.933
10:13:38.372
10:13:43.646
10:21:11.867
10:31:06.967
10:35:28.033
12:22:31.657
12:24:13.091
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Paul-Hubert Delannoy

Dustin
Arnaud
Graham
Stevie
Micah
Keith

Frank
Langlet
Mackenzie
Maxwell
Ness
Wilson

Place
Bib Masters
118 DNS
123 DNS
138 DNS
143 DNS
145 DNS
151
170

Bogus 50

50 K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

==L

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name

Patrick
Chris
Ben
Dave
Enrique
Roy
lan
Gabriel
Nate
David
Scott
Judd
Randy
David
Jeffrey
Joshua
Peter
Chris
Erich
Fran

Michael
Mark
Mitchell
Mark
Kenny
Ulrich
Mike

AR ADRAWOWWWNRNRNNN-S 2 o 8
Lo ROOTWDOOODINW2OOARDNO ©OP®NARWN =

48 Joseph
DNF Brady

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Raymond

Thomas

West
Chigbrow
Gall
McKinnon
Romero
Brooks
Noack
Blanchet
Steenblik
Helsby
Faris
Ballard
Limani
Hibberd
Anderson
Schlag
Munoz
Simmons
Hamm
Sichenze
Mullenax
Lasher
Varvel
Flanagan
Hayden
Rogers
Kamm
Kirkmire
Long
Little
Vandegrift

Bogus 50

50 K

Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
168

112 -
124 -
146 1
156 2
107

152

105

162

132 3
120 4
103 5
140 6
133

171

158

148

161 7
129 8
160 9
147 10
139 11
166 12
122 13
130

155 14
134 15
135 16
142 17
141 18
165

Place

Div

D

1

1

1

1

2
2
2
3
4
1

3
4
5
6
5
6
2
3
4
7
2
7
3
1

8
5
6
N

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
F Age 30-39

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

WNNNMNMNMRNMNNMNRNNMNN-S & & 2 2
CSOPRVNOODARNON-AOOONOODARWNAODO®NDOPHWN =

DNF

=TI ZEIZSZSIEZSEZESEZSZEEZSEZESEESEERL

5:02:15.150
5:06:20.027
5:06:43.314
5:09:22.122
5:21:37.226
5:37:50.218
5:41:47.250
5:45:27.578
5:48:34.445
6:02:57.595
6:07:06.813
6:15:05.116
6:16:06.108
6:31:36.360
6:31:28.372
6:38:29.804
6:46:07.275
7:00:06.187
7:06:16.656
7:06:43.925
7:06:58.000
7:11:19.883
7:12:47.036
7:37:43.506
7:41:46.957
9:01:59.866
9:11:46.656
9:13:24.215
9:14:06.865
9:34:11.559

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:02:22.204
5:06:24.381
5:06:49.532
5:09:28.806
5:22:00.250
5:38:06.641
5:42:00.244
5:45:37.259
5:48:57.164
6:03:09.220
6:07:22.061
6:15:15.775
6:16:12.757
6:31:44.017
6:32:06.132
6:38:44.764
6:46:16.345
7:00:35.375
7:06:37.986
7:06:57.262
7:06:58.000
7:11:46.368
7:13:00.638
7:37:53.438
7:42:00.562
9:02:24.248
9:12:07.842
9:13:45.693
9:14:36.905
9:34:29.708
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bogus 50
50 K
Full Results - Male

Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
Robert Charrette 110 DNS Age 20-29
Shane Chelone 111 DNS Age 30-39
Brad Coats 113 DNS DNS Age 40-49
Paul-Hubert Delannoy 118 DNS  DNS Age 50-59
Dustin Frank 123 DNS DNS Age 40-49
Arnaud Langlet 138 DNS DNS Age 40-49

Graham Mackenzie 143 DNS DNS Age 50-59
Stevie Maxwell 145 DNS DNS Age 50-59
Micah Ness 151 DNS Age 30-39
Keith Wilson 170 DNS Age 30-39

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Bogus 50
50 K
Full Results - Female

www.ProRaceTiming.com

10/5/2019

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
6 Kate Bevilaqua 104 - - Age 40-49 1 F 5:33:52.727 5:33:58.551
11 Susan Dixon 119 - Age 30-39 2 F 5:57:38.327 5:57:50.516
16  Ariel Hall 127 - Age 30-39 3 F 6:20:11.531 6:20:25.645
17 Amanda Pasek 153 1 Age 20-29 4 F 6:25:09.926 6:25:19.067
20 Katie Lamansky 137 1  Age 30-39 5 F 6:34:52.249 6:35:16.045
22  Amy Gross 126 2 Age 30-39 6 F 6:38:59.806 6:39:14.190
24 Sheryl Whitus 169 1 1 Age 40-49 7 F 6:48:23.069 6:48:47.758
26 Carolyn Blasch 106 2 2  Age 40-49 8 F 7:00:57.692 7:01:08.999
27 Kari Porter 154 3  Age 30-39 9 F 7:01:44.653 7:02:01.991
31 Carolyn Cort 115 3 3  Age 40-49 10 F 7:07:11.306  7:07:28.756
32 Leanna Fischer 121 4 4  Age 40-49 11 F 7:07:13.440 7:07:29.531
34 Tricia Varvel 167 5 5 Age 40-49 12 F 7:12:48.681 7:13:00.184
36 Laura Schlag 159 4  Age 30-39 13 F 7:14:35.072 7:14:35.072
37 Lupe Almaraz 101 6 6 Age40-49 14 F 7:24:36.888 7:25:00.513
39 Samantha Hall 128 5 Age 30-39 15 F 7:40:08.158 7:40:38.436
41 Lauren Kohler 136 6 Age 30-39 16 F 8:00:48.608 8:01:08.598
42 Jessica Savre 157 7 7  Age 40-49 17 F 8:08:45.459 8:09:10.631
43 Amanda Stone 163 7  Age 30-39 18 F 8:09:49.251 8:10:11.182
49 Barb Nary 149 8 1 Age 50-59 19 F 10:03:58.399 10:04:02.933
50 Atia Manning 144 8 Age 30-39 20 F 10:13:18.654 10:13:38.372
51 Aimee Taylor 164 9 Age 30-39 21 F 10:13:22.895 10:13:43.646
52 Stephanie Heimberg 131 9 2  Age 50-59 22 F 10:21:03.758 10:21:11.867
53 Jillian Cobler 114 10 Age 30-39 23 F 10:30:40.138 10:31:06.967
54  Kristine Goodman 125 11 Age 30-39 24 F 10:35:21.107 10:35:28.033
55 Kelli Crocker 116 10 8 Age 40-49 25 F 12:22:26.576 12:22:31.657
56 Jodi Chappell 109 11 9 Age 40-49 26 F 12:24:07.800 12:24:13.091
DNF Hailee Cunha 117 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Emily Nemeth 150 DNF DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNF

T2 0o ~NOOORNWN =

)

NOoO O WN -~

DNF
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

=L

B e e e e 0

=TS

Amanda
Hailee

lan
Gabriel
Robert

Susan
Ariel
Katie
Amy
Kari
Laura
Samantha
Lauren
Amanda
Atia
Aimee
Jillian
Kristine

Patrick
Roy
Nate
David
Jeffrey
Joshua
Peter
Mark
Brady
Shane

Pasek
Cunha

Noack
Blanchet
Charrette

Dixon
Hall
Lamansky
Gross
Porter
Schlag
Hall
Kohler
Stone
Manning
Taylor
Cobler
Goodman

West
Brooks
Steenblik
Hibberd
Anderson
Schlag
Munoz
Hayden
Vandegrift
Chelone

50 K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
153 17 4
117 DNF DNF
152 8 7
105 9 8
110 DNS DNS
119 11 2
127 16 3
137 20 5
126 22 6
154 27 9
159 36 13
128 39 15
136 41 16
163 43 18
144 50 20
164 51 21
114 53 23
125 54 24
168 1 1
107 7 6
162 10 9
133 18 14
171 19 15
158 21 16
148 23 17
130 40 25
165 DNF DNF
111 DNS DNS

10/5/2019

Bogus 50

Chip Time
6:25:09.926
00:00.000

5:41:47.250
5:45:27.578
00:00.000

5:57:38.327
6:20:11.531
6:34:52.249
6:38:59.806
7:01:44.653
7:14:35.072
7:40:08.158
8:00:48.608
8:09:49.251
10:13:18.654
10:13:22.895
10:30:40.138
10:35:21.107

5:02:15.150
5:37:50.218
5:48:34.445
6:31:36.360
6:31:28.372
6:38:29.804
6:46:07.275
7:41:46.957

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
6:25:19.067
00:00.000

5:42:00.244
5:45:37.259
00:00.000

5:57:50.516
6:20:25.645
6:35:16.045
6:39:14.190
7:02:01.991
7:14:35.072
7:40:38.436
8:01:08.598
8:10:11.182
10:13:38.372
10:13:43.646
10:31:06.967
10:35:28.033

5:02:22.204
5:38:06.641
5:48:57.164
6:31:44.017
6:32:06.132
6:38:44.764
6:46:16.345
7:42:00.562

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS

Z OooO~NOOOrWN-=-

g

NOoO O WN -~

o

DNS
DNS
DNS

N =

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M

B e e e e e e B |

=TI EEEEEESEELE L

m m

Micah
Keith

Kate
Sheryl
Carolyn
Carolyn
Leanna
Tricia
Lupe
Jessica
Kelli
Jodi
Emily

Chris
Ben
Dave
David
Scott
Judd
Chris
Erich
Mark
Mike
Brad
Dustin
Arnaud

Barb
Stephanie

Ness
Wilson

Bevilaqua
Whitus
Blasch
Cort
Fischer
Varvel
Almaraz
Savre
Crocker
Chappell
Nemeth

Chigbrow
Gall
McKinnon
Helsby
Faris
Ballard
Simmons
Hamm
Varvel
Kirkmire
Coats
Frank
Langlet

Nary
Heimberg

50 K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
151 DNS DNS
170 DNS DNS
104 6 - 1
169 24 1 7
106 26 2 8
115 31 3 10
121 32 4 11
167 34 5 12
101 37 6 14
157 42 7 17
116 55 10 25
109 56 11 26
150 DNF DNF DNF
112 2 - 2
124 3 - 3
146 4 1 4
132 12 3 10
120 13 4 11
103 14 5 12
161 25 7 18
129 28 8 19
166 35 12 23
135 46 16 28
113 DNS DNS DNS
123 DNS DNS DNS
138 DNS DNS DNS
149 49 8 19
131 52 9 22

10/5/2019

Bogus 50

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:33:52.727
6:48:23.069
7:00:57.692
7:07:11.306
7:07:13.440
7:12:48.681
7:24:36.888
8:08:45.459
12:22:26.576
12:24:07.800
00:00.000

5:06:20.027
5:06:43.314
5:09:22.122
6:02:57.595
6:07:06.813
6:15:05.116
7:00:06.187
7:06:16.656
7:12:47.036
9:13:24.215

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

10:03:58.399
10:21:03.758

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:33:58.551
6:48:47.758
7:01:08.999
7:07:28.756
7:07:29.531
7:13:00.184
7:25:00.513
8:09:10.631
12:22:31.657
12:24:13.091
00:00.000

5:06:24.381
5:06:49.532
5:09:28.806
6:03:09.220
6:07:22.061
6:15:15.775
7:00:35.375
7:06:37.986
7:13:00.638
9:13:45.693

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

10:04:02.933
10:21:11.867
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

OOk WN -

DNS
DNS
DNS

—_

Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender

=TS

==

<

Enrique
Fran
Raymond
Michael
Thomas
Joseph
Paul-Hubert
Graham
Stevie

Randy
Mitchell
Kenny

Ulrich

Bogus 50
50 K

Group Results

Romero
Sichenze
Mullenax
Lasher
Long

Little
Delannoy
Mackenzie
Maxwell

Limani
Flanagan
Rogers

Kamm

Place

156 5
160 29
147 30
139 33
142 47
141 48
118 DNS
143 DNS
145 DNS

140 15
122 38
155 44

134 45

10/5/2019

Place

2

9

10

11

17

18
DNS
DNS
DNS

6
13
14

15

Place

5
20
21
22
29
30

DNS
DNS
DNS

13
24
26

27

Chip Time

5:21:37.226
7:06:43.925
7:06:58.000
7:11:19.883
9:14:06.865
9:34:11.559
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:16:06.108
7:37:43.506
9:01:59.866

9:11:46.656

Gun Time

5:22:00.250
7:06:57.262
7:06:58.000
7:11:46.368
9:14:36.905
9:34:29.708
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:16:12.757
7:37:53.438
9:02:24.248

9:12:07.842
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Place

OA
37
19
14

26

56
DNS
DNS

DNS
53
31
55

DNF

DNS
11
13
32
38

DNS

54
22
16
39
28
40
52
12

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Lupe
Jeffrey
Judd
Kate
Gabriel
Carolyn
Roy
Jodi
Robert
Shane
Chris
Brad
Jillian
Carolyn
Kelli
Hailee
Paul-Hubert
Susan
Scott
Leanna
Mitchell
Dustin
Ben
Kristine
Amy
Ariel
Samantha
Erich
Mark
Stephanie
David

Almaraz
Anderson
Ballard
Bevilaqua
Blanchet
Blasch
Brooks
Chappell
Charrette
Chelone
Chigbrow
Coats
Cobler
Cort
Crocker
Cunha
Delannoy
Dixon
Faris
Fischer
Flanagan
Frank
Gall
Goodman
Gross
Hall

Hall
Hamm
Hayden
Heimberg
Helsby

Place
Bib Masters
101 6
171
103 5
104
105
106 2
107
109 11
110
111
112 -
113 DNS
114
115 3
116 10
117
118 DNS
119
120 4
121 4
122 13
123 DNS
124 -
125
126
127
128
129 8
130
131 9
132 3

Bogus 50

50 K
List by Name - All
Place

Div Division
6 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
2 Age 40-49
1  Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
DNF Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
2  Age 60-69
DNS Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
7 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
2 Age 40-49

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender

14

DNS

i Iy i 1 B B 1 B 3 B~ B+ B £ e B 1 B | Il B | Il 1|

Chip Time
7:24:36.888
6:31:28.372
6:15:05.116
5:33:52.727
5:45:27.578
7:00:57.692
5:37:50.218
12:24:07.800
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:06:20.027
00:00.000
10:30:40.138
7:07:11.306
12:22:26.576
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:57:38.327
6:07:06.813
7:07:13.440
7:37:43.506
00:00.000
5:06:43.314
10:35:21.107
6:38:59.806
6:20:11.531
7:40:08.158
7:06:16.656
7:41:46.957
10:21:03.758
6:02:57.595

Gun Time
7:25:00.513
6:32:06.132
6:15:15.775
5:33:58.551
5:45:37.259
7:01:08.999
5:38:06.641
12:24:13.091
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:06:24.381
00:00.000
10:31:06.967
7:07:28.756
12:22:31.657
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:57:50.516
6:07:22.061
7:07:29.531
7:37:53.438
00:00.000
5:06:49.532
10:35:28.033
6:39:14.190
6:20:25.645
7:40:38.436
7:06:37.986
7:42:00.562
10:21:11.867
6:03:09.220
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Place
OA
18
45
46
41
20
DNS
33
15
48
47
DNS
50
DNS

30

23

49
DNF
DNS

17
27
44

42
21
36
29
25
10
43

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

David
Ulrich
Mike
Lauren
Katie
Arnaud
Michael
Randy
Joseph
Thomas
Graham
Atia
Stevie
Dave
Raymond
Peter
Barb
Emily
Micah
lan
Amanda
Kari
Kenny
Enrique
Jessica
Joshua
Laura
Fran
Chris
Nate
Amanda

Hibberd
Kamm
Kirkmire
Kohler
Lamansky
Langlet
Lasher
Limani
Little
Long
Mackenzie
Manning
Maxwell
McKinnon
Mullenax
Munoz
Nary
Nemeth
Ness
Noack
Pasek
Porter
Rogers
Romero
Savre
Schlag
Schlag
Sichenze
Simmons
Steenblik
Stone

Place
Bib Masters
133
134 15
135 16
136
137
138 DNS
139 11
140 6
141 18
142 17
143 DNS
144
145 DNS
146 1
147 10
148
149 8
150 DNF
151
152
153
154
155 14
156 2
157 7
158
159
160 9
161 7
162
163

Bogus 50

50 K

List by Name - All

Place

Div

g

O
NNONPOAOAON_L2POW_A2ZZ 200220200222 -200-W

9 O

w

w

w

wm

Division

Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender

14
27
28
16
5
DNS
22
13
30
29
DNS
20
DNS
4
21
17
19
DNF
DNS

26

17
16
13
20
18

18

MTEZEEZENENEENTNEENTNEEIZIZEITNEZEESESZIETNTMEESL

Chip Time
6:31:36.360
9:11:46.656
9:13:24.215
8:00:48.608
6:34:52.249
00:00.000
7:11:19.883
6:16:06.108
9:34:11.559
9:14:06.865
00:00.000
10:13:18.654
00:00.000
5:09:22.122
7:06:58.000
6:46:07.275
10:03:58.399
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:41:47.250
6:25:09.926
7:01:44.653
9:01:59.866
5:21:37.226
8:08:45.459
6:38:29.804
7:14:35.072
7:06:43.925
7:00:06.187
5:48:34.445
8:09:49.251

Gun Time
6:31:44.017
9:12:07.842
9:13:45.693
8:01:08.598
6:35:16.045
00:00.000
7:11:46.368
6:16:12.757
9:34:29.708
9:14:36.905
00:00.000
10:13:38.372
00:00.000
5:09:28.806
7:06:58.000
6:46:16.345
10:04:02.933
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:42:00.244
6:25:19.067
7:02:01.991
9:02:24.248
5:22:00.250
8:09:10.631
6:38:44.764
7:14:35.072
7:06:57.262
7:00:35.375
5:48:57.164
8:10:11.182
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Bogus 50
50 K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
51 Aimee Taylor 164 9  Age 30-39
DNF Brady Vandegrift 165 DNF Age 30-39
35 Mark Varvel 166 12 7  Age 40-49
34  Tricia Varvel 167 5 5 Age 40-49
1  Patrick West 168 - Age 30-39
24 Sheryl Whitus 169 1 1  Age 40-49
DNS Keith Wilson 170 DNS Age 30-39
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/5/2019

Place
Gender Gender

21
DNF
23
12
1
7
DNS

F

M
M
F
M
F
M

Chip Time
10:13:22.895
00:00.000
7:12:47.036

7:12:48.681
5:02:15.150
6:48:23.069
00:00.000

Gun Time
10:13:43.646
00:00.000
7:13:00.638
7:13:00.184
5:02:22.204
6:48:47.758
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Andrew
Chuck
Chip
Mike
Mason
Mark
Casey
Brian
Josh

Edward

Dan
Alex
Bailey
Jacob

Kayla

Andrea
Eliza

Carrie
Hanna
Sara
Jodi
Lewis
Lauren

NNMNMNMNMNMNMNN-A A A A AaAaaaaaaaa
REBRNBORBNRNES oI rovio0®Noa~wN =

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Stephen

Chelsea

Shannon

Brandon
Kathryn

Michael

Elizabeth
Stephanie

Pretak

Li
Tookey
Cooper
Olsen
Cannon
Buehler
Siko
McDermott
Noteboom
Hewitt
Tierney
Cuneo
Lemmer
Meier
Varvel
Jobes
Byington
Wolff
Sande
Ackerman
Willems
Pumford
Whitfield
Keith
Hume
Jackson
Smith
Marvel
Persons
Thomas

Place

Bib Masters
251

234 -
209 -
211 1
248

207

275 2
258

239

245

220

265 3
213 -
232 4
240

268

225 5
206 6
272

255

201

271 1
252

270

227 2
223 3
224

260

238 4
249 7
264

Bogus 50
15 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div

O DRUNWNA A RNWNRWAaAIN T =40 WRN TN

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 30-39

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

NOWOoWwW-=2~NoOoOouh~hWwWN

—
()

n

TN AZT N2 nEns= s

1:47:31.805
1:59:37.558
2:01:36.808
2:08:26.163
2:10:39.192
2:12:56.328
2:13:07.818
2:15:07.781
2:15:21.509
2:21:12.073
2:22:39.853
2:27:13.818
2:29:35.563
2:33:48.162
2:33:52.520
2:35:33.277
2:37:21.235
2:37:22.426
2:40:09.182
2:40:14.852
2:40:23.137
2:48:42.671
2:49:57.331
2:49:59.079
2:49:59.394
2:49:59.684
2:52:29.194
2:53:06.414
2:56:39.328
2:58:42.524
3:06:25.071

Gun Time

1:47:33.493
1:59:39.065
2:01:42.350
2:08:28.250
2:10:41.871
2:12:58.209
2:13:11.474
2:15:09.473
2:15:24.877
2:21:18.584
2:22:39.853
2:27:15.827
2:29:37.757
2:33:52.767
2:33:55.330
2:35:39.332
2:37:26.138
2:37:27.782
2:40:15.815
2:40:17.640
2:40:24.503
2:49:03.065
2:50:01.768
2:50:07.276
2:50:07.712
2:50:08.371
2:52:30.435
2:53:09.936
2:56:59.656
2:58:47.393
3:06:34.806
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Serena

33 Mary

34 Billie

35 Wynne

36 Carl

37 Jenny

38 Tj

39 Bill

40 Jennifer

41 Brandee

42 Lissa

43 Sue

44  Elisha

45 Jessica

46 Michelle

47 Jessica

48 Jean

49 Audra

50 WeiYeeng

51 Suezann

52 Seth

53 Rosalinda

54 Joann

55 Marcie

56 Sandy

57 Deborah

58 Ayla

59 Audrey

60 Angela
DNF Rhonda
DNS Kasey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hicks
Kuder
Rodriguez

O'Brien Persons

Jorgensen
Staples
Love
Leahy
Show
Schuelke
Simis
Linja
Holmes
Vance
Kormanik
Peters
Stage
Green
Ng
Yorita
Brinkley
Ramos
Devine
Foster
Vaughan
Ausman
Montoya
Adams
Manning
Coltrin
Aldrich

Place
Bib Masters
221 5
229
254
246 6
226 8
263 7
236
230 9
261 8
256 9
259 10
235 11
222
267 12
228 13
250
262 14
219 15
243
274 16
205 10
253 17
215 18
217 19
269 20
204 21
241
202
237
210 DNF
203

Bogus 50
15 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
1 Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
5 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
6 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
2  Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
9 Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
9 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
3 Age 60-69
11 Age 40-49
4  Age 60-69
6 Age 50-59
3 Age 20-29
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
18
16
19
17
20
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
20
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNF
DNS

F

F
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M

3:06:58.487
3:08:03.379
3:08:05.097
3:09:01.207
3:10:31.737
3:12:45.000
3:12:54.085
3:23:53.519
3:26:03.453
3:26:33.176
3:26:36.401
3:26:37.908
3:29:31.551
3:34:17.267
3:34:37.491
3:35:34.685
3:36:08.248
3:41:40.232
3:41:41.553
3:45:58.193
3:46:08.885
3:58:23.141
3:58:24.943
4:07:21.294
4:16:31.453
4:16:32.203
4:16:39.080
5:49:15.789
5:49:16.452

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:07:08.001
3:08:08.620
3:08:10.358
3:09:07.726
3:10:41.476
3:12:45.000
3:13:05.374
3:24:02.284
3:26:10.720
3:26:33.176
3:26:45.204
3:26:45.766
3:29:41.635
3:34:19.766
3:34:43.381
3:35:38.254
3:36:08.248
3:41:43.793
3:41:45.279
3:46:07.069
3:46:18.073
3:58:34.389
3:58:36.236
4:07:24.220
4:16:38.949
4:16:40.049
4:16:40.863
5:49:43.974
5:49:44.118
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Lori
Joe
Jody
Sara
Karin
Kim
Eric
Danny
Betsy
Russ
Josie
Renae

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Copeland
Dalsoglio
Erickson
Gambassi
Lee
Lemmer
Narad
Norris
Ogden
Shaner
Valutis
Woodard

Place
Bib Masters
212 DNS
214 DNS
216 DNS
218 DNS
231 DNS
233 DNS
242 DNS
244
247 DNS
257 DNS
266 DNS
273 DNS

Bogus 50
15 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

OA First Name Last Name
Stephen Pretak
Andrew Li
Chuck Tookey
Chip Cooper
Mike Olsen
Mason Cannon
Mark Buehler
Brian McDermott
Josh Noteboom
Edward Tierney
Dan Lemmer
Jacob Jobes
Brandon Byington
Michael Ackerman
Lewis Persons
Billie Rodriguez
Carl Jorgensen
Tj Love
Bill Leahy
Seth Brinkley
Kasey Aldrich
Joe Dalsoglio
Eric Narad
Danny Norris
Russ Shaner

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Bib Masters
251
234 -
209 -
211 1
248
207
275 2
239
245
265
232
225
206
201
249 7
254
226 8
236
230 9
205 10
203
214
242
244
257

(o7, IiF > oM

DNS
DNS

DNS

Bogus 50
15 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

SC OO ARARAWON-SWNN =2 2

»

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender

SoxIdarm®NIo0RNOO RGN

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS EZSEIZSZEZESZEESEZSEESEELEL

Chip Time
1:47:31.805
1:59:37.558
2:01:36.808
2:08:26.163
2:10:39.192
2:12:56.328
2:13:07.818
2:15:21.509
2:21:12.073
2:27:13.818
2:33:48.162
2:37:21.235
2:37:22.426
2:40:23.137
2:58:42.524
3:08:05.097
3:10:31.737
3:12:54.085
3:23:53.519
3:46:08.885

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:47:33.493
1:59:39.065
2:01:42.350
2:08:28.250
2:10:41.871
2:12:58.209
2:13:11.474
2:15:24.877
2:21:18.584
2:27:15.827
2:33:52.767
2:37:26.138
2:37:27.782
2:40:24.503
2:58:47.393
3:08:10.358
3:10:41.476
3:13:05.374
3:24:02.284
3:46:18.073
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
8 Casey Siko
11 Chelsea Hewitt
13 Shannon Cuneo
15 Alex Meier
16 Bailey Varvel
19 Kathryn Wolff
20 Kayla Sande
22 Andrea Willems
23 Eliza Pumford
24 Elizabeth Whitfield
25 Stephanie Keith
26 Carrie Hume
27 Hanna Jackson
28 Sara Smith
29 Jodi Marvel
31 Lauren Thomas
32 Serena Hicks
33 Mary Kuder
35 Wynne O'Brien Persons
37 Jenny Staples
40 Jennifer Snow
41 Brandee Schuelke
42 Lissa Simis
43 Sue Linja
44  Elisha Holmes
45 Jessica Vance
46 Michelle Kormanik
47 Jessica Peters
48 Jean Stage
49 Audra Green
50 WeiYeeng Ng

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib Masters

258
220
213
240
268
272
255
271
252
270
227
223
224
260
238
264
221
229
246
263
261
256
259
235
222
267
228
250
262
219
243

Bogus 50
15 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

© oo ~N»

-
- O

13

14
15

Place
Div Division

- Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
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10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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2:15:07.781
2:22:39.853
2:29:35.563
2:33:52.520
2:35:33.277
2:40:09.182
2:40:14.852
2:48:42.671
2:49:57.331
2:49:59.079
2:49:59.394
2:49:59.684
2:52:29.194
2:53:06.414
2:56:39.328
3:06:25.071
3:06:58.487
3:08:03.379
3:09:01.207
3:12:45.000
3:26:03.453
3:26:33.176
3:26:36.401
3:26:37.908
3:29:31.551
3:34:17.267
3:34:37.491
3:35:34.685
3:36:08.248
3:41:40.232
3:41:41.553

Gun Time

2:15:09.473
2:22:39.853
2:29:37.757
2:33:55.330
2:35:39.332
2:40:15.815
2:40:17.640
2:49:03.065
2:50:01.768
2:50:07.276
2:50:07.712
2:50:08.371
2:52:30.435
2:53:09.936
2:56:59.656
3:06:34.806
3:07:08.001
3:08:08.620
3:09:07.726
3:12:45.000
3:26:10.720
3:26:33.176
3:26:45.204
3:26:45.766
3:29:41.635
3:34:19.766
3:34:43.381
3:35:38.254
3:36:08.248
3:41:43.793
3:41:45.279
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Suezann
Rosalinda
Joann
Marcie
Sandy
Deborah
Ayla
Audrey
Angela
Rhonda
Lori
Jody
Sara
Karin
Kim
Betsy
Josie
Renae

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Yorita
Ramos
Devine
Foster
Vaughan
Ausman
Montoya
Adams
Manning
Coltrin
Copeland
Erickson
Gambassi
Lee
Lemmer
Ogden
Valutis
Woodard

Place
Bib Masters
274 16
253 17
215 18
217 19
269 20
204 21
241
202
237
210 DNF
212 DNS
216 DNS
218 DNS
231 DNS
233 DNS
247 DNS
266 DNS
273 DNS

Bogus 50
15 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place

Div
5
10
3
11
4
6
3
11
12
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MMM T TMTTTTTTT T

3:45:58.193
3:58:23.141
3:58:24.943
4:07:21.294
4:16:31.453
4:16:32.203
4:16:39.080
5:49:15.789
5:49:16.452
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:46:07.069
3:58:34.389
3:58:36.236
4:07:24.220
4:16:38.949
4:16:40.049
4:16:40.863
5:49:43.974
5:49:44.118
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
1
3

1
DNS

NaAo©ONOOAWN =

O OWON =

Gender First Name Last Name

F

F
F

n

=

L e e e e B

==L

Bailey

Eliza
Hanna
Ayla

Mason
Danny

Casey
Chelsea
Alex
Kathryn
Kayla
Elizabeth
Sara
Lauren
Mary
Elisha
Jessica
Wei Yeeng
Audrey
Angela

Stephen
Mike
Brian
Josh
Michael
Billie

Tj

Bogus 50
15 Mile

Group Results

Varvel

Pumford
Jackson
Montoya

Cannon
Norris

Siko
Hewitt
Meier
Wolff
Sande
Whitfield
Smith
Thomas
Kuder
Holmes
Peters
Ng
Adams
Manning

Pretak
Olsen
McDermott
Noteboom
Ackerman
Rodriguez
Love

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

268

252
224
241

207
244

258
220
240
272
255
270
260
264
229
222
250
243
202
237

251
248
239
245
201
254
236

10/5/2019

Place Place Place
16 5
23 9
27 13
58 38

6 6
DNS DNS
8 1
11 2
15 4
19 6
20 7
24 10
28 14
31 16
33 18
44 25
47 28
50 31
59 39
60 40
1 1
5 5
9 8
10 9
21 14
34 16
38 18

2:35:33.277

2:49:57.331
2:52:29.194
4:16:39.080

2:12:56.328
00:00.000

2:15:07.781
2:22:39.853
2:33:52.520
2:40:09.182
2:40:14.852
2:49:59.079
2:53:06.414
3:06:25.071
3:08:03.379
3:29:31.551
3:35:34.685
3:41:41.553
5:49:15.789
5:49:16.452

1:47:31.805
2:10:39.192
2:15:21.509
2:21:12.073
2:40:23.137
3:08:05.097
3:12:54.085

Gun Time
2:35:39.332

2:50:01.768
2:52:30.435
4:16:40.863

2:12:58.209
00:00.000

2:15:09.473
2:22:39.853
2:33:55.330
2:40:15.815
2:40:17.640
2:50:07.276
2:53:09.936
3:06:34.806
3:08:08.620
3:29:41.635
3:35:38.254
3:41:45.279
5:49:43.974
5:49:44.118

1:47:33.493
2:10:41.871
2:15:24.877
2:21:18.584
2:40:24.503
3:08:10.358
3:13:05.374
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

SO®NOU A WN =

—_
—_—

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

w)
ZOo0O0 0P~ ON-=-

—_

Gender First Name Last Name

M

MMM T TTTTT™TTTTT™T ™

==L

n

Kasey

Shannon
Andrea
Stephanie
Carrie
Jodi
Jenny
Jennifer
Brandee
Jessica
Audra
Rosalinda
Marcie
Rhonda
Lori

Jody
Karin

Kim

Josie

Andrew
Chip
Mark
Jacob
Brandon
Carl
Seth
Eric

Serena

Bogus 50
15 Mile

Group Results

Aldrich

Cuneo
Willems
Keith
Hume
Marvel
Staples
Snow
Schuelke
Vance
Green
Ramos
Foster
Coltrin
Copeland
Erickson
Lee
Lemmer
Valutis

Li

Cooper
Buehler
Jobes
Byington
Jorgensen
Brinkley
Narad

Hicks

203

213
271
227
223
238
263
261
256
267
219
253
217
210
212
216
231
233
266

234
211
275
225
206
226
205
242

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
13 - 3
22 1 8
25 2 11
26 3 12
29 4 15
37 7 20
40 8 21
41 9 22
45 12 26
49 15 30
53 17 33
55 19 35
DNF DNF DNF
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
2 - 2
4 1 4
7 2 7
17 5 12
18 6 13
36 8 17
52 10 20
DNS DNS DNS
32 5 17

221

10/5/2019

Chip Time
00:00.000

2:29:35.563
2:48:42.671
2:49:59.394
2:49:59.684
2:56:39.328
3:12:45.000
3:26:03.453
3:26:33.176
3:34:17.267
3:41:40.232
3:58:23.141
4:07:21.294
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:59:37.558
2:08:26.163
2:13:07.818
2:37:21.235
2:37:22.426
3:10:31.737
3:46:08.885

00:00.000

3:06:58.487

Gun Time
00:00.000

2:29:37.757
2:49:03.065
2:50:07.712
2:50:08.371
2:56:59.656
3:12:45.000
3:26:10.720
3:26:33.176
3:34:19.766
3:41:43.793
3:58:34.389
4:07:24.220
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:59:39.065
2:08:28.250
2:13:11.474
2:37:26.138
2:37:27.782
3:10:41.476
3:46:18.073

00:00.000

3:07:08.001
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS

Gender First Name

F

MMM =ZZ b P e W ¢ W s |

=L

Lissa
Sue
Michelle
Suezann
Deborah
Sara
Betsy

Chuck
Edward
Dan

Wynne
Jean
Joann
Sandy
Renae

Bill
Joe
Russ

Lewis

Bogus 50
15 Mile
Group Results

3:26:36.401
3:26:37.908
3:34:37.491
3:45:58.193
4:16:32.203

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:01:36.808
2:27:13.818
2:33:48.162

3:09:01.207
3:36:08.248
3:58:24.943
4:16:31.453

00:00.000

3:23:53.519
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:58:42.524

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Simis 259 42 10 23
Linja 235 43 11 24
Kormanik 228 46 13 27
Yorita 274 51 16 32
Ausman 204 57 21 37
Gambassi 218 DNS DNS DNS
Ogden 247 DNS DNS DNS
Tookey 209 3 - 3
Tierney 265 12 3 10
Lemmer 232 14 4 11
O'Brien Persons 246 35 6 19
Stage 262 48 14 29
Devine 215 54 18 34
Vaughan 269 56 20 36
Woodard 273 DNS DNS DNS
Leahy 230 39 9 19
Dalsoglio 214 DNS DNS DNS
Shaner 257 DNS DNS DNS
Persons 249 30 7 15

10/5/2019

Gun Time
3:26:45.204
3:26:45.766
3:34:43.381
3:46:07.069
4:16:40.049
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:01:42.350
2:27:15.827
2:33:52.767

3:09:07.726
3:36:08.248
3:58:36.236
4:16:38.949

00:00.000

3:24:02.284
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:58:47.393
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Place

OA First Name

21
59
DNS
57
52
7
18
6
DNF
4
DNS
13
DNS
54
DNS
55
DNS
49
11
32
44
26
27
17
36
25
46
33
39
DNS
14

Michael
Audrey
Kasey
Deborah
Seth
Mark
Brandon
Mason
Rhonda
Chip
Lori
Shannon
Joe
Joann
Jody
Marcie
Sara
Audra
Chelsea
Serena
Elisha
Carrie
Hanna
Jacob
Carl
Stephanie
Michelle
Mary

Bill
Karin
Dan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Ackerman
Adams
Aldrich
Ausman
Brinkley
Buehler
Byington
Cannon
Coltrin
Cooper
Copeland
Cuneo
Dalsoglio
Devine
Erickson
Foster
Gambassi
Green
Hewitt
Hicks
Holmes
Hume
Jackson
Jobes
Jorgensen
Keith
Kormanik
Kuder
Leahy
Lee
Lemmer

Place
Bib Masters
201
202
203
204 21
205 10
275 2
206 6
207
210 DNF
211 1
212 DNS
213 -
214 DNS
215 18
216 DNS
217 19
218 DNS
219 15
220
221 5
222
223 3
224
225 5
226 8
227 2
228 13
229
230 9
231 DNS
232 4

Bogus 50
15 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
4  Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
6 Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
DNF Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
DNS Age 60-69
3 Age 60-69
DNS Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
9 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
2  Age 20-29
3  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 40-49
2  Age 50-59
10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

14
39
DNS
37
20
7
13
6
DNF
4
DNS
3
DNS
34
DNS
35
DNS
30
2
17
25
12
13
12
17
11
27
18
19
DNS
11

2:40:23.137
5:49:15.789

00:00.000
4:16:32.203
3:46:08.885
2:13:07.818
2:37:22.426
2:12:56.328

00:00.000
2:08:26.163

00:00.000
2:29:35.563

00:00.000
3:58:24.943

00:00.000
4:07:21.294

00:00.000
3:41:40.232
2:22:39.853
3:06:58.487
3:29:31.551
2:49:59.684
2:52:29.194
2:37:21.235
3:10:31.737
2:49:59.394
3:34:37.491
3:08:03.379
3:23:53.519

00:00.000
2:33:48.162

Gun Time
2:40:24.503
5:49:43.974
00:00.000
4:16:40.049
3:46:18.073
2:13:11.474
2:37:27.782
2:12:58.209
00:00.000
2:08:28.250
00:00.000
2:29:37.757
00:00.000
3:58:36.236
00:00.000
4:07:24.220
00:00.000
3:41:43.793
2:22:39.853
3:07:08.001
3:29:41.635
2:50:08.371
2:52:30.435
2:37:26.138
3:10:41.476
2:50:07.712
3:34:43.381
3:08:08.620
3:24:02.284
00:00.000
2:33:52.767
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Place

OA First Name

DNS
2
43
38
60
29
9
15
58
DNS
50
DNS
10
35
DNS
5
30
47
1
23
53
34
20
41
DNS
8
42
28
40
48
37

Kim
Andrew
Sue

Tj
Angela
Jodi
Brian
Alex
Ayla
Eric

Wei Yeeng
Danny
Josh
Wynne
Betsy
Mike
Lewis
Jessica
Stephen
Eliza
Rosalinda
Billie
Kayla
Brandee
Russ
Casey
Lissa
Sara
Jennifer
Jean
Jenny

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Lemmer

Li

Linja

Love
Manning
Marvel
McDermott
Meier
Montoya
Narad

Ng

Norris
Noteboom

O'Brien Persons

Ogden
Olsen
Persons
Peters
Pretak
Pumford
Ramos
Rodriguez
Sande
Schuelke
Shaner
Siko
Simis
Smith
Snow
Stage
Staples

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Bogus 50
15 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
DNS DNS Age 40-49
- - Age 40-49
11 3  Age 50-59
6 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
4 4  Age 40-49
2  Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
DNS DNS Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
6 1 Age 60-69
DNS DNS Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
7 1  Age70-79
9 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
17 10 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
9 7  Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 60-69
- Age 30-39
10 2  Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
8 6 Age 40-49
14 2  Age 60-69
7 5 Age 40-49
10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
2
24
18
40
15
8
4
38
DNS
31
DNS
9
19
DNS
5
15
28
1
9
33
16
7
22
DNS
1
23
14
21
29
20

Chip Time

00:00.000
1:59:37.558
3:26:37.908
3:12:54.085
5:49:16.452
2:56:39.328
2:15:21.509
2:33:52.520
4:16:39.080

00:00.000
3:41:41.553

00:00.000
2:21:12.073
3:09:01.207

00:00.000
2:10:39.192
2:58:42.524
3:35:34.685
1:47:31.805
2:49:57.331
3:58:23.141
3:08:05.097
2:40:14.852
3:26:33.176

00:00.000
2:15:07.781
3:26:36.401
2:53:06.414
3:26:03.453
3:36:08.248
3:12:45.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:59:39.065
3:26:45.766
3:13:05.374
5:49:44.118
2:56:59.656
2:15:24.877
2:33:55.330
4:16:40.863
00:00.000
3:41:45.279
00:00.000
2:21:18.584
3:09:07.726
00:00.000
2:10:41.871
2:58:47.393
3:35:38.254
1:47:33.493
2:50:01.768
3:58:34.389
3:08:10.358
2:40:17.640
3:26:33.176
00:00.000
2:15:09.473
3:26:45.204
2:53:09.936
3:26:10.720
3:36:08.248
3:12:45.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

31
12
3
DNS
45
16
56
24
22
19
DNS
51

Lauren
Edward
Chuck
Josie
Jessica
Bailey
Sandy
Elizabeth
Andrea
Kathryn
Renae
Suezann

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Thomas
Tierney
Tookey
Valutis
Vance
Varvel
Vaughan
Whitfield
Willems
Wolff
Woodard
Yorita

Place
Bib Masters
264
265 3
209 -
266 DNS
267 12
268
269 20
270
271 1
272
273 DNS
274 16

Bogus 50
15 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division

6 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
- Age 50-59

DNS Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
1  Age 15-19
4  Age 60-69
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 30-39

DNS Age 60-69
5 Age 50-59

10/5/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

16
10
3
DNS
26
5
36
10
8
6
DNS
32

3:06:25.071
2:27:13.818
2:01:36.808

00:00.000
3:34:17.267
2:35:33.277
4:16:31.453
2:49:59.079
2:48:42.671
2:40:09.182

00:00.000
3:45:58.193

Gun Time
3:06:34.806
2:27:15.827
2:01:42.350
00:00.000
3:34:19.766
2:35:39.332
4:16:38.949
2:50:07.276
2:49:03.065
2:40:15.815
00:00.000
3:46:07.069
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